Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Contest: STAUNTON CUSD #6

Candidate Name

MARTIN KARL (NP)

PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
RITA F. ZELLER (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Township 6N Range 7W (NP)
Township 7N Range 7W (NP)
Township 6N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: DORCHESTER 1
Candidate Name

PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)
MARTIN KARL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
RITA F. ZELLER (NP)
Township 6N Range 6W (NP)
Township 7N Range 7W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Township 6N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: DORCHESTER 2
Candidate Name

MARTIN KARL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)
Township 6N Range 7W (NP)
RITA F. ZELLER (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Township 7N Range 7W (NP)
Township 6N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 3
Candidate Name

MARTIN KARL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
RITA F. ZELLER (NP)

PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Township 7N Range 7W (NP)

Total Votes
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Vote %
29.17
29.17
25
16.67
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Township 6N Range 6W (NP)
Township 6N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 1
Candidate Name

MARTIN KARL (NP)

PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
RITA F. ZELLER (NP)
Township 7N Range 7W (NP)
Township 6N Range 7W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Township 6N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 2
Candidate Name

MARTIN KARL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)

RITA F. ZELLER (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Township 7N Range 7W (NP)
Township 6N Range 6W (NP)
Township 6N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 3
Candidate Name

MARTIN KARL (NP)

PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
RITA F. ZELLER (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Township 7N Range 7W (NP)
Township 6N Range 6W (NP)
Township 6N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 4
Candidate Name

MARTIN KARL (NP)

PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
RITA F. ZELLER (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Township 7N Range 7W (NP)
Township 6N Range 6W (NP)
Township 6N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: STAUNTON 5
Candidate Name
MARTIN KARL (NP)

o

Total Votes
125

111

105

91

0

0
0
0

Total Votes
167

136

121

116

0

0
0
0

Total Votes
270

222

197

190

0

0
0
0

Total Votes
249

187

178

162

0

0
0
0

Total Votes
154

o

Vote %
28.94
25.69
24.31
21.06
0

0
0
0

Vote %
30.93
25.19
22.41
21.48
0

0
0
0

Vote %
30.72
25.26
22.41
21.62
0

0
0
0

Vote %
32.09
24.1
22.94
20.88
0

0
0
0

Vote %
31.95
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PHILIP McDOWELL (NP)
KIMBERLY L. PETERSON (NP)
RITA F. ZELLER (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Township 7N Range 7W (NP)
Township 6N Range 6W (NP)
Township 6N Range 7W (NP)

113
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23.44
22.82
21.16
0.62
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